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JT00 (MS27334) – solder
wall mounting receptacle

+ .005 DIA M

* To complete order number see page 7.
NOTE: For availability of back panel mounting types, consult Amphenol, Sidney, NY.

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

F
Dia.
Min.

F1

+.010
–.025

L1

Max.
L2

Max.
L3

Max.

N
+.001
–.005

R
(TP)

S
±.016

T
±.005

V
Thread Modified KK

Dia.
Max.

KK1

Max.
Size

Class 2A
Modified

Major Dia.
8 .312 .125 .422 .734 .234 .473 .594 .812 .120 .4375-28UNEF .421 - .417 .500 .812

10 .429 .188 .422 .734 .234 .590 .719 .938 .120 .5625-24UNEF .542 - .538 .625 .875
12 .543 .312 .422 .734 .234 .750 .812 1.031 .120 .6875-24UNEF .667 - .663 .750 1.000
14 .668 .375 .422 .797 .234 .875 .906 1.125 .120 .8125-20UNEF .791 - .787 .875 1.125
16 .793 .500 .422 .797 .234 1.000 .969 1.219 .120 .9375-20UNEF .916 - .912 1.000 1.188
18 .894 .625 .422 .797 .234 1.125 1.062 1.312 .120 1.0625-18UNEF 1.034 - 1.030 1.109 1.438
20 1.019 .625 .422 .859 .234 1.250 1.156 1.438 .120 1.1875-18UNEF 1.158 - 1.154 1.234 1.438
22 1.144 .750 .422 .859 .234 1.375 1.250 1.562 .120 1.3125-18UNEF 1.283 - 1.279 1.359 1.625
24 1.269 .800 .422 .922 .313 1.500 1.375 1.688 .147 1.4375-18UNEF 1.408 - 1.404 1.484 1.719

JT02 (MS27335) – solder
box mounting receptacle

*JT00P-XX-XXX  (MS27334P)
*JTN00P-XX-XXX

*JT00A-XX-XXX 
*JT00C-XX-XXX  (MS27334T)
*JTN00A-XX-XXX
*JTN00C-XX-XXX

*JT00A-XX-XXX(SR)
*JTN00A-XX-XXX(SR)  
*JTN00C-XX-XXX(SR)

+ .005 DIA M

* To complete order number see page 7.
NOTE: For availability of back panel mounting types, consult Amphenol, Sidney, NY.

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

N
+.001
–.005

R
(TP)

S
± .016

T
± .005

KK
Max.

8 .473 .594 .812 .120 .391
10 .590 .719 .938 .120 .508
12 .750 .812 1.031 .120 .622
14 .875 .906 1.125 .120 .749
16 1.000 .969 1.219 .120 .872
18 1.125 1.062 1.312 .120 .976
20 1.250 1.156 1.438 .120 1.101
22 1.375 1.250 1.562 .120 1.226
24 1.500 1.375 1.688 .147 1.351

*JT02P-XX-XXX 
*JT02A-XX-XXX  
*JT02C-XX-XXX  (MS27335T)
*JTN02P-XX-XXX
*JTN02A-XX-XXX
*JTN02C-XX-XXX



3

JT06 (MS27336) – solder
straight plug

* To complete order number see page 7.

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

F
Min.

F1

+.010
–.025

H
+.010
–.001

L
Max.

L1

Max.
L2

Max.
Q

Max.

V
Thread Modified

KK
Max.

Size
Class 2A

Modified
Major Dia.

8 .312 .125 .635 .812 .625 1.109 .734 .4375-28UNEF .421 - .417 .812
10 .429 .188 .734 .812 .625 1.109 .844 .5625-24UNEF .542 - .538 .875
12 .543 .312 .870 .812 .625 1.109 1.016 .6875-24UNEF .667 - .663 1.000
14 .668 .375 .996 .812 .625 1.172 1.141 .8125-20UNEF .791 - .787 1.125
16 .793 .500 1.122 .828 .625 1.172 1.265 .9375-20UNEF .916 - .912 1.188
18 .894 .625 1.246 .828 .625 1.172 1.391 1.0625-18UNEF 1.034 - 1.030 1.438
20 1.019 .625 1.372 .828 .625 1.234 1.500 1.1875-18UNEF 1.158 - 1.154 1.438
22 1.144 .750 1.496 .828 .625 1.234 1.625 1.3125-18UNEF 1.283 - 1.279 1.625
24 1.269 .800 1.622 .906 .688 1.297 1.750 1.4375-18UNEF 1.408 - 1.404 1.719

JTG06A – solder
straight plug (with grounding ring)

*JT06P-XX-XXX  (MS27336P)
*JTN06P-XX-XXX

*JT06A-XX-XXX  (MS27336T)
*JTN06A-XX-XXX

*JT06A-XX-XXX(SR)
*JTN06A-XX-XXX(SR)  

* To complete order number see page 7.
** Coupling nut is clear iridite finish (gold color), shell and grounding fingers are 

gold plated N2O4 resistant.

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

H Dia.
+.010
–.001

L
Max.

Q
Dia.
Max.

V Thread Modified
Size

Class 2A
Modified

Major Dia.
8 .635 .625 .734 .4375-28UNEF .421 - .417

10 .734 .625 .844 .5625-24UNEF .542 - .538
12 .870 .625 1.016 .6875-24UNEF .667 - .663
14 .996 .625 1.141 .8125-20UNEF .791 - .787
16 1.122 .625 1.265 .9375-20UNEF .916 - .912
18 1.246 .625 1.391 1.0625-18UNEF 1.034 - 1.030
20 1.372 .625 1.500 1.1875-18UNEF 1.158 - 1.154
22 1.496 .625 1.625 1.3125-18UNEF 1.283 - 1.279
24 1.622 .688 1.750 1.4375-18UNEF 1.408 - 1.404

 *JTG06A-XX-XXX  
**JTNG06A-XX-XXX



4

JT07 (MS27337) – solder
jam mounting receptacle

H .059 dia. min. 3 lockwire holes
• “D” shaped mounting hole dimensions.
* To complete order number see page 7.

** Panel thickness
† O Ring not furnished with MS27337

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

A•
+.000
–.010

C
Max.

F
Min.

F1

+.010
–.025

H
+.017
–.016

L
Max.

M
±.005

N
+.001
–.005

S
±.016

T •
+.010
–.000

KK
Max.

RR
Thread

Class 2A
8 .830 1.390 .312 .125 1.062 .666 .438 .473 1.250 .884 .812 .8750-20UNEF

10 .955 1.515 .429 .188 1.188 .666 .438 .590 1.375 1.007 .875 1.0000-20UNEF
12 1.084 1.640 .543 .312 1.312 .666 .438 .750 1.500 1.134 1.000 1.1250-18UNEF
14 1.208 1.765 .668 .375 1.438 .729 .438 .875 1.625 1.259 1.125 1.2500-18UNEF
16 1.333 1.953 .793 .500 1.562 .729 .438 1.000 1.781 1.384 1.188 1.3750-18UNEF
18 1.459 2.031 .894 .625 1.688 .729 .438 1.125 1.890 1.507 1.438 1.5000-18UNEF
20 1.576 2.156 1.019 .625 1.812 .765 .464 1.250 2.016 1.634 1.438 1.6250-18UNEF
22 1.701 2.280 1.144 .750 2.000 .765 .464 1.375 2.140 1.759 1.625 1.7500-18UNS
24 1.826 2.405 1.269 .800 2.125 .828 .464 1.500 2.265 1.884 1.719 1.8750-16UN

JT08 – solder
90° plug

*JT07P-XX-XXX  (MS27337P)
*JTN07P-XX-XXX

*JT07A-XX-XXX 
*JT07C-XX-XXX
*JTN07A-XX-XXX
*JTN07C-XX-XXX

*JT07A-XX-XXX(SR)
*JTN07A-XX-XXX(SR)  
*JTN07C-XX-XXX(SR)

* To complete order number see page 7.

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

H
Min.

K
Min.

L
Max.

Q
Max.

FF
Max.

8 .396 .126 .891 .734 .391
10 .532 .141 .906 .844 .438
12 .694 .173 .938 1.016 .516
14 .814 .266 1.031 1.141 .594
16 .985 .423 1.188 1.265 .656
18 1.006 .485 1.250 1.391 .719
20 1.130 .547 1.312 1.500 .781
22 1.255 .610 1.375 1.625 .844
24 1.380 .673 1.516 1.750 .906

*JT08P-XX-XXX 
*JTN08P-XX-XXX  



5

LJT00 (MS20026) – solder
wall mounting receptacle

+ .005 DIA M

* To complete order number see page 7.
NOTE: For availability of back panel mounting types, check with nearest sales office or call Amphenol, Sidney, NY.

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

F
Dia.

L
Max.

M
+.000
–.005

N
+.001
–.005

R
(TP)

S
±.016

T
Dia.

±.005

V Thread
Class 2A

UNEF (Plated)

KK
Dia.
Max.

9 .327 .625 .632 .572 .719 .938 .128 .4375-28 .608
11 .444 .625 .632 .700 .812 1.031 .128 .5625-24 .734
13 .558 .625 .632 .850 .906 1.125 .128 .6875-24 .858
15 .683 .625 .632 .975 .969 1.219 .128 .8125-20 .984
17 .808 .625 .632 1.100 1.062 1.312 .128 .9375-20 1.110
19 .909 .625 .632 1.207 1.156 1.438 .128 1.0625-18 1.234
21 1.034 .703 .602 1.332 1.250 1.562 .128 1.1875-18 1.360
23 1.159 .703 .602 1.457 1.375 1.688 .147 1.3125-18 1.484
25 1.284 .703 .602 1.582 1.500 1.812 .147 1.4375-18 1.610

LJT01 (MS20027) – solder
line receptacle

*LJT00T-XX-XXX  (MS20026T) *LJT00P-XX-XXX

* To complete order number see page 7.

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

C
Max.

F
Dia.

L
Max.

M
+.000
–.005

N
+.001
–.005

S
±.016

V Thread
Class 2A

UNEF (Plated)

KK
Dia.
Max.

9 1.094 .327 .625 .632 .572 .938 .4375-28 .608
11 1.188 .444 .625 .632 .700 1.031 .5625-24 .734
13 1.281 .558 .625 .632 .850 1.125 .6875-24 .858
15 1.375 .683 .625 .632 .975 1.219 .8125-20 .984
17 1.469 .808 .625 .632 1.100 1.312 .9375-20 1.110
19 1.594 .909 .625 .632 1.207 1.438 1.0625-18 1.234
21 1.719 1.034 .703 .602 1.332 1.562 1.1875-18 1.360
23 1.844 1.159 .703 .602 1.457 1.688 1.3125-18 1.484
25 1.969 1.284 .703 .602 1.582 1.812 1.4375-18 1.610

*LJT01T-XX-XXX  (MS20027T) *LJT01P-XX-XXX



6

LJT06 (MS20028) – solder
straight plug

* To complete order number see page 7..

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

F
Dia.

L
Max.

L1

Max.
Q

Max.

V Thread
Class 2A

UNEF (Plated)

KK
Dia.
Max.

9 .327 1.128 1.488 .844 .4375-28 .608
11 .444 1.128 1.488 .969 .5625-24 .734
13 .558 1.128 1.488 1.141 .6875-24 .858
15 .683 1.128 1.488 1.266 .8125-20 .984
17 .808 1.128 1.488 1.391 .9375-20 1.110
19 .909 1.128 1.488 1.500 1.0625-18 1.234
21 1.034 1.128 1.566 1.625 1.1875-18 1.360
23 1.159 1.128 1.566 1.750 1.3125-18 1.484
25 1.284 1.191 1.644 1.875 1.4375-18 1.610

LJT07 (MS20029) – solder
jam nut receptacle

*LJT06T-XX-XXX  (MS20028T) *LJT06P-XX-XXX

• “D” shaped mounting hole dimensions
* To complete order number see page 7.

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

A•
+.000
–.010

C
Max.

F
Dia.

H Hex
+.017
–.016

L
Max.

L1

Max.

N
+.001
–.005

S
±.016

T•
+.010
–.000

KK
+.011
–.000

KK1

Dia.
Max.

RR Thread
Class 2A
(Plated)

9 .669 1.199 .327 .875 .234 .625 .572 1.062 .697 .516 .608 .6875-24UNEF
11 .769 1.386 .444 1.000 .234 .625 .700 1.250 .822 .642 .734 .8125-20UNEF
13 .955 1.511 .558 1.188 .234 .625 .850 1.375 1.007 .766 .858 1.0000-20UNEF
15 1.084 1.636 .683 1.312 .234 .625 .975 1.500 1.134 .892 .984 1.1250-18UNEF
17 1.208 1.761 .808 1.438 .234 .625 1.100 1.625 1.259 1.018 1.110 1.2500-18UNEF
19 1.333 1.949 .909 1.562 .266 .625 1.207 1.812 1.384 1.142 1.234 1.3750-18UNEF
21 1.459 2.073 1.034 1.688 .266 .656 1.332 1.938 1.507 1.268 1.360 1.5000-18UNEF
23 1.580 2.199 1.159 1.812 .266 .750 1.457 2.062 1.634 1.392 1.484 1.6250-18UNEF
25 1.709 2.323 1.284 2.000 .266 .750 1.582 2.188 1.759 1.518 1.610 1.7500-18UNS

*LJT07T-XX-XXX  (MS20029T) *LJT07P-XX-XXX (MS20029P)


